
C
O

N
FE

R
E

N
C

E
 R

E
G

IS
T

R
A

T
IO

N
 -

 D
12

02
02

Ra
d 

O
nc

 2
01

8:
 �U

pd
at

es
 in

 R
ad

iat
ion

 O
nc

olo
gy

 at
 M

D 
An

de
rso

n C
an

ce
r C

en
ter

Ap
ril

 2
0-

21
, 2

01
8

TH
IS

 IS
 N

OT
 A

 S
EL

F-
M

AI
LE

R 
AD

DR
ES

S 
TO

:
Ra

d O
nc

 2
01

8 
De

pa
rtm

en
t o

f C
M

E/
Co

nf
er

en
ce

 M
an

ag
em

en
t–

Un
it 

17
81

Th
e 

Un
iv

er
si

ty
 o

f T
ex

as
 M

D 
An

de
rs

on
 C

an
ce

r C
en

te
r

PO
 B

ox
 3

01
40

7,
 H

ou
st

on
, T

X 
77

23
0-

14
07

 o
r f

ax
 to

 7
13

-7
94

-1
72

4
M

ak
e 

ch
ec

k 
or

 m
on

ey
 o

rd
er

 p
ay

ab
le

 to
:

Th
e 

Un
iv

er
si

ty
 o

f T
ex

as
 M

D 
An

de
rs

on
 C

an
ce

r C
en

te
r

RE
G

IS
TR

A
TI

O
N

 F
EE

S:
  A

pr
il 

20
-2

1,
 2

01
8

Ph
ys

ic
ia

ns
/S

ci
en

tis
ts

1
 Po

st
m

ar
ke

d 
on

 o
r b

ef
or

e 
3/

30
/2

01
8.

 . 
. .

 . 
. .

 . 
. .

 . 
. .

 . 
. .

 .$
45

0
1

 Po
st

m
ar

ke
d 

af
te

r 3
/3

0/
20

18
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 
















$
50

0

St
ud

en
ts

/T
ra

in
ee

s
1

 Po
st

m
ar

ke
d 

on
 o

r b
ef

or
e 

3/
30

/2
01

8 
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 











$

15
0

1
 Po

st
m

ar
ke

d 
af

te
r 3

/3
0/

20
18

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 















$

17
5

M
DA

CC
 A

lu
m

ni
1

 Po
st

m
ar

ke
d 

on
 o

r b
ef

or
e 

3/
30

/2
01

8.
 . 

. .
 . 

. .
 . 

. .
 . 

. .
 . 

. .
 .$

35
0

1
 Po

st
m

ar
ke

d 
af

te
r 3

/3
0/

20
18

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 















$

40
0

M
DA

CC
 F

ac
ul

ty
/S

ta
ff

1
 Po

st
m

ar
ke

d 
on

 o
r b

ef
or

e 
3/

30
/2

01
8.

 . 
. .

 . 
. .

 . 
. .

 . 
. .

 . 
. .

 .$
25

0
1

 Po
st

m
ar

ke
d 

af
te

r 3
/3

0/
20

18
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 
















$
30

0
1

 M
D 

An
de

rs
on

 S
tu

de
nt

s/
Tr

ai
ne

es
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 













Ex
em

pt

 A
tte

nd
in

g 
Fr

id
ay

 R
ec

ep
tio

n?
  1

Ye
s 
1

No

RE
G

IS
TR

A
TI

O
N

 F
EE

S:
  A

pr
il 

21
, 2

01
8

Nu
rs

es
/M

ed
ic

al
 D

os
im

et
ris

ts
/R

ad
ia

tio
n 

Th
er

ap
is

ts
1

 Po
st

m
ar

ke
d 

on
 o

r b
ef

or
e 

3/
30

/2
01

8.
 . 

. .
 . 

. .
 . 

. .
 . 

. .
 . 

. .
 . 

.$
75

1
 Po

st
m

ar
ke

d 
af

te
r 3

/3
0/

20
18

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 















$

10
0

M
DA

CC
 N

ur
se

s/
Do

si
m

et
ris

ts
/T

he
ra

pi
st

s
1

 Po
st

m
ar

ke
d 

on
 o

r b
ef

or
e 

3/
30

/2
01

8.
 . 

. .
 . 

. .
 . 

. .
 . 

. .
 . 

. .
 . 

.$
40

1
 Po

st
m

ar
ke

d 
af

te
r 3

/3
0/

20
18

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

















$5
0

1
 M

D 
An

de
rs

on
 S

tu
de

nt
s/

Tr
ai

ne
es

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 











Ex
em

pt

The University of Texas MD Anderson Cancer Center has implemented a 
process whereby everyone who is in a position to control the content of an 
educational activity must disclose all relevant financial relationships with 
any commercial interest that could potentially affect the information 
presented. MD Anderson also requires that all faculty disclose any 
unlabeled use or investigational use (not yet approved for any purpose) of 
pharmaceutical and medical device products. Specific disclosure will be 
made to the participants prior to the educational activity.

Agendas are subject to change because we are always striving to improve 
the quality of your educational experience. MD Anderson may substitute 
faculty with comparable expertise on rare occasions necessitated by 
illness, scheduling conflicts, and so forth.

Photographing, audio taping, and videotaping are prohibited.
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Ground Transportation (prices are subject to change)
• 	�Houston is served by two airports, George Bush Intercontinental (IAH) and William P.

Hobby (HOU).
• 	�Taxicabs are available at an estimated cost of $40-60, to or from William P. Hobby

Airport or George Bush Intercontinental Airport.
• 	�Super Shuttle operates a shuttle bus between George Bush Intercontinental Airport

and the Houston Marriott Medical Center for $27 one-way and $52 round-trip. For
more information, call 713-523-8888 or toll-free at 800-258-3826 or online at
www.supershuttle.com.

• 	�Super Shuttle operates a shuttle bus between William P. Hobby Airport and the Houston
Marriott Medical Center for $19 one-way and $42 round-trip. For more information, call
713-523-8888 or toll-free at 800-258-3826 or online at www.supershuttle.com.

http://www.supershuttle.com
http://www.supershuttle.com



